
i 

I 

LAW OFFICES 

FREDERICK L. hClIAUER,  JR.  
CHRIS H. BENTLEY, P.A. 
ROJKRT C. BRANNAN 

F. MARSHALL DETERDING 
JOHN R. JENKINS, P.A. 
STEVENT. MINDLIN, P.A. 
DAREN L. SHIPPY 
WILLIAM E. SUNDSTROM, P.A. 
DIANE D. TIWMOR, P.A. 
JOIIN E. WIIARTON b 

R O ~ R R T  M. C. ROSE, OF COIINSIX 

DAVID F. CHESTER 

WAYNE L. SCHlEFELnEIN, OF cOilNSI!l. 
I 

I 

ROSE, SUNDSTROM & BENTLEY, LLP 
2548 BWRSTONE PINES DRIVE 
T A L ~ F S E E ,  FEORIPA 32301 

CBNTML FLORIDA OPPI(:IJ 
600 s. NORTII L m  Bl.u>., StIITE 160 
hXAMONTE SPIUNGS, FLORInA 327016177 
(407) 830-6331 , 

FAX (407) 830-8522 

e '  

I 

(850) 877-6555 
FAX (850) 656-4029 

www:rsbattorneys.com 

REPLY TO ALTAMONTE SPRINGS ' 

I 

December 16, 2004 

HAND DELIVERY 

Ms. Blanca Bay0 
Commission Clerk arid Administrative Services Director 
Florida Public Service Cornmission 
2540 Shumard Oak Doulevard 
Tallahassee, FL 32399 

MARTIN S .  FRIEDMAN, P.A.  
VALERIE L. LORD 

....; .. 

Re: Labrador Utilities, Inc.; Application for Rate Increase in Pasco County, Florida; 
Docket No. 030443-WS 
Our File No. 30057.64 

, 

. Dear Ms, Bayo: 

We enclose for filing in the above-referenced docket the original and one (1) copy 
of the Monthly Revenue Report regarding interim rates collected for the period February 
2004, to November 2004. 

Should you have any questions concerning the enclosed, please do not hesitate to 
give me a call. 

CMP 

GCL 
VALERIE L. LORD 
For the Firm 

RCA 1_1 
SCR *-? 

cc: Mr. Steven M. Lubertozzi (w/enclosure) 
Mr. Patrick C. Flynn (w/enclosure) 
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Labrador Utilities, Inc. 

Revenues Collected 
Docket NO. 030443-WS 

Interim Rates Effective 2/10/04 
262.9 1 % water 
1 17.05% wastewater 

Revenues 
Collected 

Cumulative Revenues w/out Total subject 
Revenues Increase to refund 2004 

February (2/10/04-2/29/04} 
water $ 8,794.66 
wastewater $ 13,203.59 

$ 8,794.66 
$ 13,203.59 

$ 2,423.37 $ 
$ 6,083.20 $ 

6,37 1.29 
7,t 20.3 9 

March 
water 
wastewater 

$ 16,488.77 $ 25,283.43 
$ 22,963.81 $ 36,167.40 

$ 4,543.49 $ 
$ 10,579.96 $ 

1 1,945.28 
12,383.85 

April 
water 
wastewater 

$ 16,611.25 $ 41,894.68 
$ 23,134.74 $ 59,302.14 

$ 4,577.24 $ 
$ 10,658.71 $ 

12,034.01 
12,476.03 

May 
water 
wastewater 

$ 16,621.70 
$ 23,149.32 

$ 58,516.38 
$ 82,451.46 

$ 4,580.12 $ 
$ 10,665.43 $ 

12,041.58 
12,483.89 

June 
water 
wastewater 

$ 16,605.86 
$ 23,127.21 

$ 75,122.24 
$ 105,578.67 

$ 4,575.75 $ 
$ 10,655.25 $ 

12,030.11 
1 2,47 1.96 

July 
water 
wastewater 

$ 16,570.42 
$ 23,054.97 

$ 91,692.66 
$ 128,633.64 

$ 4,565.99 $ 
$ 10,421.96 $ 

12,004.43 
12,433.01 

August 
water 
wastewater 

$ 16,635.74 
$ 23,146.13 

$ 108,328.40 
$ 151,779.77 

12,05 1.75 
12,482.17 

$ 4,583.99 $ 
$ 10,663.96 $ 

September 
water 
wastewater 

$ 16,554.09 
$ 23,032.18 

$ 124,882.'49 
$ 174,811.95 

$ 4,561.49 $ 11,992.60 
$ 10,611.46 $ 12,420.72 

October 
water 
wastewater 

$ 16,652.07 $ 141,534.56 
$ 23,168.92 $ 197,980.87 

$ 4,588.48 $ 12,063.59 
$ 10,674.46 $ 12,494.46 

November 
water 
wastewater 

$ 16,750.05 
$ 23,305.66 

$ 158,284.61 
$ 221,286.53 

$ 4,615.48 $ 12,134.57 
$ 10,737.46 $ 12,568.20 

Total 2004 tu Date $ 379,571.14 $ 379,571.14 $ 145,567.26 $ 234,003.88 
l'er':i!F4f"bi: Pi! *'fj:E:;( pA-/'[" 


